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KEY

IN2210
Column aluminium service containment 'halo' - refer to drawing 

Door number - refer to Schedule of Works for door schedule
L20.6

Long Desk Type - refer to drawing IN2701
Z10.3a and Z10.3b

Short Desk Type - refer to drawing IN2703
Z10.3a and Z10.3b

Storage unit - refer to drawing IN2711
Z10.4

- to be developed with MFP engineers
larger hanging planter (cost prohibitive)
develop outer service distribution without

refer to drawings IN2710
accommodating cable trays -
hanging planter and lighting above

Highback Work
Product: Alcove 
Supplier: Vitra
workstations
Single seat 
ITEMS
CLIENT SUPPLIED 

meeting pods
Product: Enclosed 
Supplier: Flexiform
meeting pods
2 and 4 seater break 
ITEMS
CLIENT SUPPLIED 

with blinds
Rooflights to be fitted
CLIENT SUPPLIED ITEMS

decorated
boarded up and 
with insulation, 
plate' hole filled 
Existing 'letter 

door
external 
New 
L20.7

1
1
3
0

1
0
6
9

1
0
6
3

1
1
1
3

Site measure.
provide access to window. 
locking mechanism to 
on one side, with discreet 
window opening. Hinged 
frame set within existing 
panel within aluminium 
insulated polycarbonate 
White translucent 
M50.4

measure.
access to window. Site 
mechanism to provide 
with discreet locking 
Hinged on one side, 
(height 1400mm). 
cistern panel and ceiling 
opening between 
frame set within existing 
panel within aluminium 
insulated polycarbonate 
White translucent 
M50.4

Fin heater cover panel and window board - refer to IN2712
Z10.8




